## **CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY**

Certificate No.: KEYS23080915001FC-02

Applicant : Zhejiang Zhenneng Technology Co.,Ltd

Address : Floor 1, No. 1818-1, South Taihu Avenue, Balidian Town,

WuxingDistrict, Huzhou City, Zhejiang Province

Manufacturer : Zhejiang Zhenneng Technology Co.,Ltd

Address : Floor 1, No. 1818-1, South Taihu Avenue, Balidian Town,

WuxingDistrict, Huzhou City, Zhejiang Province

Trade mark : N/A

Product : Portable power station

Model No. : Apower1000, Apower2000, Apower1000Pro, Apower2000Pro,BS041

The submitted sample of the above equipment has been tested and found to comply with the following requirement of 47 CFR of PART 15.

The assessment of compliance of the product with the requirements relating to FCC rules was based on the following standards and procedure:

Applicable Standard(s) FCC Part 15, Subpart B
ANSI C63.4:2014

This verification is part of the full test report(s) and should be read in conjunction with it. This verification is based on an evaluation of one sample of above mentioned product. It does not imply assessment of the production of the product. Without the written approval of Guangdong KEYS Testing Technology Co., Ltd., this verification is not permitted to be reproduced, except in full. It is not permitted to use the test lab's logo.





**Date: August 18, 2023** 

## Guangdong KEYS Testing Technology Co., Ltd.